VIDEK

Fibre Networking
Patch Cables

Features & Benefits

v Cables are supplied in various lengths and can be custom made
v Extensive range available for next day delivery

v Each product tested for quality assurance & performance

For further details and to view the full product range, please click here.

A

LC Connector

ST Connector

SC Connector

OM1 62.5/125 0.5 Mtr 1 Mtr 2 Mtr 3 Mtr 5 Mtr 10 Mtr 15 Mtr 20 Mtr 30 Mtr

OM1 Orange 62.5/125 LC-LC 3180-0.5RG 3180-1RG 3180-2RG 3180-3RG 3180-5RG 3180-10RG 3180-15RG 3180-20RG 3180-30RG
OM1 Orange 62.5/125 LC-ST 3181-0.5RG 3181-1RG 3181-2RG 3181-3RG 3181-5RG 3181-10RG 3181-15RG 3181-20RG 3181-30RG
OM1 Orange 62.5/125 LC-SC 3182-0.5RG 3182-1RG 3182-2RG 3182-3RG 3182-5RG 3182-10RG 3182-15RG 3182-20RG 3182-30RG
OM1 Orange 62.5/125 ST-SC 3511-0.5RG 3511-1RG 3511-2RG 3511-3RG 3511-5RG 3511-10RG 3511-15RG 3511-20RG 3511-30RG
OM1 Orange 62.5/125 ST-ST 3503-0.5RG 3503-1RG 3503-2RG 3503-3RG 3503-5RG 3503-10RG 3503-15RG 3503-20RG 3503-30RG
OM1 Orange 62.5/125 SC-SC 3510-0.5RG 3510-1RG 3510-2RG 3510-3RG 3510-5RG 3510-10RG 3510-15RG 3510-20RG 3510-30RG
OM2 50/125 0.5 Mtr 1 Mtr 2 Mtr 3 Mtr 5 Mtr 10 Mtr 15 Mtr 20 Mtr 30 Mtr

OM2 Orange 50/125 LC-LC 3180A-0.5 3180A-1 3180A-2 3180A-3 3180A-5 3180A-10 3180A-15 3180A-20 3180A-30
OM2 Orange 50/125 LC-ST 3181A-0.5 3181A-1 3181A-2 3181A-3 3181A-5 3181A-10 3181A-15 3181A-20 3181A-30
OM2 Orange 50/125 LC-SC 3182A-0.5 3182A-1 3182A-2 3182A-3 3182A-5 3182A-10 3182A-15 3182A-20 3182A-30
OM2 Orange 50/125 ST-SC 3604-0.5 3604-1 3604-2 3604-3 3604-5 3604-10 3604-15 3604-20 3604-30
OM2 Orange 50/125 ST-ST 3504-0.5 3504-1 3504-2 3504-3 3504-5 3504-10 3504-15 3504-20 3504-30
OM2 Orange 50/125 SC-SC 3603-0.5 3603-1 3603-2 3603-3 3603-5 3603-10 3603-15 3603-20 3603-30
OM3 50/125 0.5 Mtr 1 Mtr 2 Mtr 3 Mtr 5 Mtr 10 Mtr 15 Mtr 20 Mtr 30 Mtr

OM3 Aqua 50/125 LC-LC 3180M-0.5AQ 3180M-1AQ 3180M-2AQ 3180M-3AQ 3180M-5AQ 3180M-10AQ 3180M-15AQ 3180M-20AQ 3180M-30AQ
OM3 Aqua 50/125 LC-ST 3181M-0.5AQ 3181M-1AQ 3181M-2AQ 3181M-3AQ 3181M-5AQ 3181M-10AQ 3181M-15AQ 3181M-20AQ 3181M-30AQ
OM3 Aqua 50/125 LC-SC 3182M-0.5AQ 3182M-1AQ 3182M-2AQ 3182M-3AQ 3182M-5AQ 3182M-10AQ 3182M-15AQ 3182M-20AQ 3182M-30AQ
OM3 Aqua 50/125 ST-SC 3604M-0.5AQ 3604M-1AQ 3604M-2AQ 3604M-3AQ 3604M-5AQ 3604M-10AQ 3604M-15AQ 3604M-20AQ 3604M-30AQ
OM3 Aqua 50/125 ST-ST 3504M-0.5AQ 3504M-1AQ 3504M-2AQ 3504M-3AQ 3504M-5AQ 3504M-10AQ 3504M-15AQ 3504M-20AQ 3504M-30AQ
OM3 Aqua 50/125 SC-SC 3603M-0.5AQ 3603M-1AQ 3603M-2AQ 3603M-3AQ 3603M-5AQ 3603M-10AQ 3603M-15AQ 3603M-20AQ 3603M-30AQ
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VIDEK

Fibre Networking
Patch Cables

Features & Benefits

v Cables are supplied in various lengths and can be custom made
v Extensive range available for next day delivery
v Each product tested for quality assurance & performance

For further details and to view the full product range, please click here.

Ve VIDEK

LC Connector

ST Connector

SC Connector

OM4 50/125 0.5 Mtr 1 Mtr 2 Mtr 3 Mtr 5 Mtr 10 Mtr 15 Mtr 20 Mtr 30 Mtr
OM4 Aqua 50/125 LC-LC 3180F-0.5 3180F-1 3180F-2 3180F-3 3180F-5 3180F-10 3180F-15 3180F-20 3180F-30
OM4 Aqua 50/125 LC-ST 3181F-0.5 3181F-1 3181F-2 SHIGHIEss 3181F-5 3181F-10 SE S 3181F-20 3181F-30
OM4 Aqua 50/125 LC-SC 3182F-0.5 3182F-1 3182F-2 3182F-3 3182F-5 3182F-10 SEZ 1S 3182F-20 3182F-30
OM4 Aqua 50/125 ST-SC 3604F-0.5 3604F-1 3604F-2 3604F-3 3604F-5 3604F-10 3604F-15 3604F-20 3604F-30
OM4 Aqua 50/125 ST-ST 3504F-0.5 3504F-1 3504F-2 3504F-3 3504F-5 3504F-10 3504F-15 3504F-20 3504F-30
OM4 Aqua 50/125 SC-SC 3603F-0.5 3603F-1 3603F-2 3603F-3 3603F-5 3603F-10 3603F-15 3603F-20 3603F-30
0S2 9/125 0.5 Mtr 1 Mtr 2 Mtr 3 Mtr 5 Mtr 10 Mtr 15 Mtr 20 Mtr 30 Mtr
0S1/0S2 Yellow 9/125 LC to LC 3180B-0.5 3180B-1 3180B-2 3180B-3 3180B-5 3180B-10 3180B-15 3180B-20 3180B-30
0S1/0S2 Yellow 9/125 LC to ST 3181B-0.5 3181B-1 3181B-2 3181B-3 3181B-5 3181B-10 3181B-15 3181B-20 3181B-30
0S1/0S2 Yellow 9/125 LC to SC 3182B-0.5 3182B-1 3182B-2 3182B-3 3182B-5 3182B-10 3182B-15 3182B-20 3182B-30
0S1/0S2 Yellow 9/125 ST to ST 3605-0.5 3605-1 3605-2 3605-3 3605-5 3605-10 3605-15 3605-20 3605-30
0S1/0S2 Yellow 9/125 SC to SC 3608-0.5 3608-1 3608-2 3608-3 3608-5 3608-10 3608-15 3608-20 3608-30
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